Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1682

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AASTHA

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SHISHODIA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ABHISHEK PANDEY

ADITYA CHANDAK

ADITYA JAIN

AKKSHITA SWAIN

AKSHAY KUMAR

AMAN VERMA

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

ANURAG KUMAR

ANURAG SRIVASTAV

APURYV JAIN

AREIN GUPTA

ARPIT JAIN

ARYAMAN SINGH

Roll No.

2K20/EP/01
2K20/EP/02
2K20/EP/04
2K20/EP/06
2K20/EP/08
2K20/EP/09
2K20/EP/10
2K20/EP/11
2K20/EP/14
2K20/EP/15
2K20/EP/19
2K20/EP/20
2K20/EP/21
2K20/EP/22
2K20/EP/24

2K20/EP/27

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

8.14
8.35
8.36
7.97
8.82
8.90
9.19
8.55
8.17
8.30
8.37
8.48
8.26
8.60
7.56

8.62

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

03/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination

EL‘L"—"’QJ’T/' 1/5




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1682

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ARYAN GUPTA

ARYAN SINGH

ASTIK SRIVASTAVA

AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA

AYUSH

AYUSH BANSAL

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

CHIRAG GARG

CHIRANSHU PAL

DIVYANSH TYAGI

GITANSH MANCHANDA

HARSH VARDHAN

HARSHIT SINGH

HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA

HIMANSHU DHANKAR

HIMANSHU PAL

Roll No.

2K20/EP/28
2K20/EP/31
2K20/EP/34
2K20/EP/35
2K20/EP/36
2K20/EP/37
2K20/EP/39
2K20/EP/41
2K20/EP/42
2K20/EP/45
2K20/EP/49
2K20/EP/50
2K20/EP/51
2K20/EP/52
2K20/EP/53

2K20/EP/54

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

8.43
8.06
7.99
9.20
8.05
8.28
8.27
7.47
7.80
8.57
8.90
7.23
8.05
8.20
7.76

7.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

03/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1682
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
33 HITESH DUREJA 2K20/EP/55 Zaer g 172 8.49
34 IRFAN 2K20/EP/57 TTHH 172 7.67
35 | JAYESH SADHWANI 2K20/EP/59 STHST ATLATHT 172 7.55
36 KANISHK TYAGI 2K20/EP/60 i AR 172 8.66
37 KAVYA SHARMA 2K20/EP/63 AT 9TAT 172 8.78
38 KHANAK BORAD 2K20/EP/64 GAF G 172 8.23
39 KRISHU GUPTA 2K20/EP/65 T AT 172 7.23
40 MAYANK GUPTA 2K20/EP/68 A AT 172 8.28
41 MOHD AMAAN 2K20/EP/70 HIgFE ST 172 8.48
42 NALIN AGARWAL 2K20/EP/73 RERELELE 172 9.18
43 NAMAN AGRAWAL 2K20/EP/76 TAA AT 172 8.75
44 PARTH VATS 2K20/EP/80 el T 172 7.19
45 PRANAV TEVATIA 2K20/EP/82 e JafaAT 172 8.60
46 PRERNA KAUSHIK 2K20/EP/83 ST HIFATH 172 8.60
47 PRIYANSHU 2K20/EP/84 ERIE 172 7.99
48 PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY 2K20/EP/85 Frrter ey 172 7.24

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) c I FE L ng
Date :  03/07/2024 Valid only if downloaded from http:/exam.dtu.ac.in ontrofler of Examination W 3/5



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1682
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
49 RISHABH SEHGAL 2K20/EP/91 T TEITA 172 7.92
50 RITIKA 2K20/EP/92 IRAREDS 172 7.90
51 | ROHAN RASTOGI 2K20/EP/93 TrEd TEIAA 172 | 8.24
52 Anurag Somayajula 2K20/EP/94 AT AT 172 9.74
53 SAKSHAM GUPTA 2K20/EP/96 & AT 172 8.73
54 | SAMARTH BHATT 2K20/EP/97 T g 172 7.37
55 SANYAM JAIN 2K20/EP/98 A ST 172 7.14
56 | SMRITI KAUSHAL 2K20/EP/103 =t Frere 172 | 8.24
57 SOURABH SAMANIYA 2K20/EP/104 ST FTAT 172 8.59
58 SURYA KANT PANDEY 2K20/EP/106 EREICRIES 172 8.58
59 | TANISH AGGARWAL 2K20/EP/107 SIEREDEIE 172 9.40
60 | TANISHA SINGHAL 2K20/EP/108 GRINIBEEE] 172 9.33
61 | THAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH 2K20/EP/109 STHT T ST 172 8.78
62 UDAY SHIKHAR DAS 2K20/EP/110 357 ferew T 172 8.81
63 UDIT NEGI 2K20/EP/111 sfaa 172 8.69
64 UTKARSH GANGWAR 2K20/EP/113 SIS R LCIES 172 7.68

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) c I FE L ng
Date :  03/07/2024 Valid only if downloaded from http:/exam.dtu.ac.in ontrofler of Examination W 4/5



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Roll No.

Sr. No.

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
VARUN LAUL

VARUN SHUBH MODI
VIJAY SHARMA
VIKAS

VISHNU SAJITH
VISHOO VERMA

YASH GARG

2K20/EP/114
2K20/EP/115
2K20/EP/117
2K20/EP/118
2K20/EP/119
2K20/EP/120

2K20/EP/121

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
TE AT
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TC
172
172

172
172
172
172
172

172

CGPA

7.66
8.13
7.79
7.80
7.51
8.28

8.12

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

03/07/2024

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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