

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1682

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	AASTHA	2K20/EP/01	आस्था	172	8.14
2	ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SHISHODIA	2K20/EP/02	अभय प्रताप सिंह शिशोदिया	172	8.35
3	ABHISHEK KUMAR	2K20/EP/04	अभिषेक कुमार	172	8.36
4	ABHISHEK PANDEY	2K20/EP/06	अभिषेक पांडे	172	7.97
5	ADITYA CHANDAK	2K20/EP/08	आदित्य चांडक	172	8.82
6	ADITYA JAIN	2K20/EP/09	आदित्य जैन	172	8.90
7	AKKSHITA SWAIN	2K20/EP/10	अक्षिता स्वैन	172	9.19
8	AKSHAY KUMAR	2K20/EP/11	अक्षय कुमार	172	8.55
9	AMAN VERMA	2K20/EP/14	अमन वर्मा	172	8.17
10	AMIT KUMAR PANDEY	2K20/EP/15	अमित कुमार पांडे	172	8.30
11	ANURAG KUMAR	2K20/EP/19	अनुराग कुमार	172	8.37
12	ANURAG SRIVASTAV	2K20/EP/20	अनुराग श्रीवास्तव	172	8.48
13	APURV JAIN	2K20/EP/21	अपूर्व जैन	172	8.26
14	AREIN GUPTA	2K20/EP/22	आरीन गुप्ता	172	8.60
15	ARPIT JAIN	2K20/EP/24	अर्पित जैन	172	7.56
16	ARYAMAN SINGH	2K20/EP/27	आर्यमन सिंह	172	8.62

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1682

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
ARYAN GUPTA	2K20/EP/28	आर्यन गुप्ता	172	8.43
ARYAN SINGH	2K20/EP/31	आर्यन सिंह	172	8.06
ASTIK SRIVASTAVA	2K20/EP/34	आस्तिक श्रीवास्तव	172	7.99
AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA	2K20/EP/35	अविरल श्रीवास्तव	172	9.20
AYUSH	2K20/EP/36	आयुष	172	8.05
AYUSH BANSAL	2K20/EP/37	आयुष बंसल	172	8.28
BHANU PRATAP SINGH	2K20/EP/39	भानु प्रताप सिंह	172	8.27
CHIRAG GARG	2K20/EP/41	चिराग गर्ग	172	7.47
CHIRANSHU PAL	2K20/EP/42	चरणु पाल	172	7.80
DIVYANSH TYAGI	2K20/EP/45	दिव्यांश त्यागी	172	8.57
GITANSH MANCHANDA	2K20/EP/49	गीतांश मनचंदा	172	8.90
HARSH VARDHAN	2K20/EP/50	हर्षवर्धन	172	7.23
HARSHIT SINGH	2K20/EP/51	हर्षित सिंह	172	8.05
HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA	2K20/EP/52	हर्षित श्रीवास्तव	172	8.20
HIMANSHU DHANKAR	2K20/EP/53	हिमांशु धनकर	172	7.76
HIMANSHU PAL	2K20/EP/54	हिमांशु पाल	172	7.25
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ARYAN GUPTA ARYAN SINGH ASTIK SRIVASTAVA AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA AYUSH AYUSH BANSAL BHANU PRATAP SINGH CHIRAG GARG CHIRANSHU PAL DIVYANSH TYAGI GITANSH MANCHANDA HARSHIT SINGH HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA HIMANSHU DHANKAR	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ARYAN GUPTA 2K20/EP/28 ARYAN SINGH 2K20/EP/31 ASTIK SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/34 AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/35 AYUSH 2K20/EP/36 AYUSH BANSAL 2K20/EP/37 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 2K20/EP/39 CHIRAG GARG 2K20/EP/41 CHIRANSHU PAL 2K20/EP/42 DIVYANSH TYAGI 2K20/EP/45 GITANSH MANCHANDA 2K20/EP/49 HARSH VARDHAN 2K20/EP/50 HARSHIT SINGH 2K20/EP/51 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/52 HIMANSHU DHANKAR 2K20/EP/53	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsARYAN GUPTA2K20/EP/28आर्यन गुप्ताARYAN SINGH2K20/EP/31आर्यन सिंहASTIK SRIVASTAVA2K20/EP/34आस्तिक श्रीवास्तवAVIRAL SRIVASTAVA2K20/EP/35अविरल श्रीवास्तवAYUSH2K20/EP/36आयुपAYUSH BANSAL2K20/EP/37आयुप बंसलBHANU PRATAP SINGH2K20/EP/39भानु प्रताप सिंहCHIRAG GARG2K20/EP/41चिराग गर्गCHIRANSHU PAL2K20/EP/42चरणु पालDIVYANSH TYAGI2K20/EP/45दिव्यांश त्यागीGITANSH MANCHANDA2K20/EP/49गीतांश मनचंदाHARSH VARDHAN2K20/EP/50हर्षव र्धनHARSHIT SINGH2K20/EP/51हर्षित सिंहHARSHIT SRIVASTAVA2K20/EP/52हर्षित श्रीवास्तवHIMANSHU DHANKAR2K20/EP/53हिमांशु धनकर	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172 ARYAN GUPTA 2K20/EP/28 आर्यन गुमा 172 ARYAN SINGH 2K20/EP/31 आर्यन सिंह 172 ASTIK SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/34 आस्तिक श्रीवास्तव 172 AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/35 अविरल श्रीवास्तव 172 AYUSH 2K20/EP/36 आयुग 172 AYUSH BANSAL 2K20/EP/37 आयुग बंसल 172 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 2K20/EP/39 मानु प्रताप सिंह 172 CHIRAG GARG 2K20/EP/40 चिराग गर्ग 172 CHIRANSHU PAL 2K20/EP/42 चरणु पाल 172 DIVYANSH TYAGI 2K20/EP/45 दिव्यांश त्यागी 172 GITANSH MANCHANDA 2K20/EP/49 गीतांश मनचंदा 172 HARSH VARDHAN 2K20/EP/50 हर्षवर्धन 172 HARSHIT SINGH 2K20/EP/51 हर्षित श्रीवास्तव 172 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA 2K20/EP/52 हर्षित श्रीवास्तव 172 HIMANSHU DHANKAR 2K20/EP/53 हिमांशु धनकर<

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1682

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
33	HITESH DUREJA	2K20/EP/55	हितेश दुरेजा	172	8.49
34	IRFAN	2K20/EP/57	इरफान	172	7.67
35	JAYESH SADHWANI	2K20/EP/59	जयेश साधवानी	172	7.55
36	KANISHK TYAGI	2K20/EP/60	कनिष्क त्यागी	172	8.66
37	KAVYA SHARMA	2K20/EP/63	काव्या शर्मा	172	8.78
38	KHANAK BORAD	2K20/EP/64	खनक बोराद	172	8.23
39	KRISHU GUPTA	2K20/EP/65	कृषु गुप्ता	172	7.23
40	MAYANK GUPTA	2K20/EP/68	मयंक गुप्ता	172	8.28
41	MOHD AMAAN	2K20/EP/70	मोहम्मद अमान	172	8.48
42	NALIN AGARWAL	2K20/EP/73	नलिन अग्रवाल	172	9.18
43	NAMAN AGRAWAL	2K20/EP/76	नमन अग्रवाल	172	8.75
44	PARTH VATS	2K20/EP/80	पार्थ वत्स	172	7.19
45	PRANAV TEVATIA	2K20/EP/82	प्रणव तेवतिया	172	8.60
46	PRERNA KAUSHIK	2K20/EP/83	प्रेरणा कौशिक	172	8.60
47	PRIYANSHU	2K20/EP/84	प्रियांशु	172	7.99
48	PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY	2K20/EP/85	प्रियांशु चौधरी	172	7.24

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1682

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
RISHABH SEHGAL	2K20/EP/91	ऋषभ सहगल	172	7.92
RITIKA	2K20/EP/92	रितिका	172	7.90
ROHAN RASTOGI	2K20/EP/93	रोहन रस्तोगी	172	8.24
Anurag Somayajula	2K20/EP/94	अनुराग सोमयाजुला	172	9.74
SAKSHAM GUPTA	2K20/EP/96	सक्षम गुप्ता	172	8.73
SAMARTH BHATT	2K20/EP/97	समर्थ भट्ट	172	7.37
SANYAM JAIN	2K20/EP/98	संयम जैन	172	7.14
SMRITI KAUSHAL	2K20/EP/103	स्मृति कौशल	172	8.24
SOURABH SAMANIYA	2K20/EP/104	सौरभ समानिया	172	8.59
SURYA KANT PANDEY	2K20/EP/106	सूर्यकांत पांडे	172	8.58
TANISH AGGARWAL	2K20/EP/107	तनिश अग्रवाल	172	9.40
TANISHA SINGHAL	2K20/EP/108	तनीशा सिंघल	172	9.33
THAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH	2K20/EP/109	ठाकुर रौशन जगन्नाथ	172	8.78
UDAY SHIKHAR DAS	2K20/EP/110	उदय शिखर दास	172	8.81
UDIT NEGI	2K20/EP/111	उदित नेगी	172	8.69
UTKARSH GANGWAR	2K20/EP/113	उत्कर्ष गंगवार	172	7.68
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average RISHABH SEHGAL RITIKA ROHAN RASTOGI Anurag Somayajula SAKSHAM GUPTA SAMARTH BHATT SANYAM JAIN SMRITI KAUSHAL SOURABH SAMANIYA SURYA KANT PANDEY TANISH AGGARWAL TANISHA SINGHAL THAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH UDAY SHIKHAR DAS UDIT NEGI	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average RISHABH SEHGAL 2K20/EP/91 RITIKA 2K20/EP/92 ROHAN RASTOGI 2K20/EP/93 Anurag Somayajula 2K20/EP/94 SAKSHAM GUPTA 2K20/EP/96 SAMARTH BHATT 2K20/EP/97 SANYAM JAIN 2K20/EP/98 SMRITI KAUSHAL 2K20/EP/103 SOURABH SAMANIYA 2K20/EP/104 SURYA KANT PANDEY 2K20/EP/106 TANISH AGGARWAL 2K20/EP/107 TANISHA SINGHAL 2K20/EP/108 THAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH 2K20/EP/109 UDAY SHIKHAR DAS 2K20/EP/110 UDIT NEGI 2K20/EP/111	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsRISHABH SEHGAL2K20/EP/91ऋषभ सहगलRITIKA2K20/EP/92रितिकाROHAN RASTOGI2K20/EP/93रोहन रस्तोगीAnurag Somayajula2K20/EP/94अनुराग सोमयाजुलाSAKSHAM GUPTA2K20/EP/96सक्षम गुप्ताSAMARTH BHATT2K20/EP/97समर्थ भट्टSANYAM JAIN2K20/EP/98संयम जैनSMRITI KAUSHAL2K20/EP/103स्मृति कौशलSOURABH SAMANIYA2K20/EP/104सौरभ समानियाSURYA KANT PANDEY2K20/EP/106सूर्यकांत पांडेTANISH AGGARWAL2K20/EP/107तनिश अग्रवालTANISHA SINGHAL2K20/EP/108तनीशा सिंघलTHAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH2K20/EP/109उक्तर रौशन जगन्नाथUDAY SHIKHAR DAS2K20/EP/110उदय शिखर दासUDIT NEGI2K20/EP/111उदित नेगी	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total Credits172RISHABH SEHGAL2K20/EP/91ऋषम सहगल172RITIKA2K20/EP/92रितिका172ROHAN RASTOGI2K20/EP/93रोहन रस्तोगी172Anurag Somayajula2K20/EP/94अनुराग सोमयाजुला172SAKSHAM GUPTA2K20/EP/96सक्षम गुप्ता172SAMARTH BHATT2K20/EP/97समर्थ भट्ट172SANYAM JAIN2K20/EP/98संयम जैन172SMRITI KAUSHAL2K20/EP/103स्मृति कौशल172SOURABH SAMANIYA2K20/EP/104सौरभ समानिया172SURYA KANT PANDEY2K20/EP/106पूर्यकांत पांडे172TANISH AGGARWAL2K20/EP/107तिनश अग्रवाल172TANISHA SINGHAL2K20/EP/108तनीशा सिंघल172THAKUR RAUSHAN JAGANNATH2K20/EP/109ठाकुर रौशन जगन्नाथ172UDAY SHIKHAR DAS2K20/EP/110उदय शिखर दास172UDIT NEGI2K20/EP/111उदित नेगी172

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1682

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
65	VARUN LAUL	2K20/EP/114	वरुण लौल	172	7.66
66	VARUN SHUBH MODI	2K20/EP/115	वरुण शुभ मोदी	172	8.13
67	VIJAY SHARMA	2K20/EP/117	विजय शर्मा	172	7.79
68	VIKAS	2K20/EP/118	विकास	172	7.80
69	VISHNU SAJITH	2K20/EP/119	विष्णु सजित	172	7.51
70	VISHOO VERMA	2K20/EP/120	विशु वर्मा	172	8.28
71	YASH GARG	2K20/EP/121	यश गर्ग	172	8.12

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.